USB Travel Charger - Type-C PD 30W
SKU: TETRPD30W
Travel charger with USB outputs of 2.1A and Type-C 30W Power Delivery, European socket
THE ADVANTAGES
The PD travel charger is a fantastic product thanks to the Power Delivery technology that will provide you with ultra-fast
charging for your devices. In addition, you can recharge two devices simultaneously thanks to the USB input.
ENERGY TO THE NTH POWER
This wall charger with a European socket is pure innovation. The Type-C output is characterised by Power Delivery technology:
this solution allows you to charge devices in ultra-fast mode, not only smartphones but also MacBook Pro, compatible notebooks
and tablets. Your device will reach 80% of its charge level within just 30 minutes.
You can also charge two devices at the same time thanks to the 2.1A USB output. In this case, however, the Type-C port will not
go into PD mode but will still guarantee a quick charge thanks to its 3A power.
TAKE IT AROUND WITH YOU
This is the ideal product for frequent trips without ever being with batteries on the ground: a single accessory for charging two
different devices. A technological core and compact design make it suitable for every situation.
FEATURES:
1 Type-C output with 30W Power Delivery technology
1 USB 2.1A output
EU socket
Charge level of smartphone / tablet after 30 minutes with Type-C: 80% *
*charging times are approximate and depend on the device.
USB Travel Charger - Type-C PD 30W
SKU: TETRPD30W
Technical data
Input: 100 - 250 VAC ~ 50/60 Hz
Output: 5V/3A - 9V/2A - 12V/2.5A - 15V/2A - 20V/1.5A
Connector: Type C 30W, USB
Plug type: EU
Technology: Power Delivery 30 W
USB Output: 2.1A
Charging type: Quick Charge
Input voltage: 100 - 240 Vac / 50-60 Hz
Type C output: PD 30W
EAN: 8018417257605
SKU: TETRPD30W
Weight: 60 g
Maximum output power: 30 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 35 mm
Width Pack: 80 mm
Depth Inner: 200 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 138 g
Width Inner: 270 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 510 mm
Height Inner: 80 mm
Weight Inner: 900 g
Width Master: 360 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 230 mm
Weight Master: 7810 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it